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LOUNGE LOUNGE

URBAN-00C

URBAN-00A

33” 33”

16.5”

27.5”
48”

26.5 lbs

24”

33”

16.5”

27.5”

19 lbs26.5”

Urban Corner Module

Urban Long Sofa

URBAN LONG
31.5”

16.5”

27.5”
24”

110” 90 lbs

Urban Armless Module

Urban Rectangular Coffee Table
Powder coated aluminum frame and top with slats

Urban Square Side Table 
Powder coated aluminum frame and top with slats

URBAN-2448
URBAN-22SQ

17”

48”

24”

20.5 lbs

17”

22”

22”

11.5 lbs

Urban Left & Right  Module

Select Custom Color Cushions or 
Replacement Sunbelievable Venus Steel

Set Sold Separately 

URBAN-02R

URBAN-02L

33”

16.5”

27.5”
24”

55” 31.5 lbs

Urban Modular Collection

Select Custom Color Sunbrella Cushions or 
Replacement Sunbelievable Venus Steel Set Sold Separately 

Select Custom Color Cushions or 
Replacement Sunbelievable Venus Steel 

Set Sold Separately 

Select Custom Color Cushions or 
Replacement Sunbelievable Venus Steel

Set Sold Separately 

Powder coated aluminum frame • Welded • Sling material seat and back for added comfort 
Includes Sunbrella cushions • Zippered for easy cleaning

Sunbelievable Venus Steel AR442 13K 
Custom cushion colors available Furniture Grade fabric • Allow 4-6 weeks for delivery


